HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5028

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 29

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 5 through 9.
2	In line 10, delete "2" and insert "1".
3	In line 15, delete "3" and insert "2" and delete "\$655,139" and insert "\$587,097".
4	In line 20, delete "4" and insert "3" and delete "\$391,377" and insert "\$364,166".
5	In line 25, delete "5" and insert "4".
6	On page 2, line 2, delete "6" and insert "5" and delete "\$560,437" and insert "\$403,043"
7	In line 7, delete "7" and insert "6".
8	In line 12, delete "8" and insert "7".
9	